

125

P.K.

4.75260

SCHALEN

H	1:	100.00
---	----	--------

L 1: 100.00

R.V. 14.00

MATEN TERREIN	TUSSENAFST. TERREIN	GEKUM. AFST. TERREIN
		-14.01
	2.05	-11.96
	0.98	-10.98
	1.53	-9.45
	1.19	-8.26
	0.56	-7.70
	1.23	-6.48
	1.00	-5.48
	0.74	-4.74
	0.74	-4.00
	1.03	-2.97
	1.05	-1.92
	1.00	-0.92
	1.02	0.11
	0.65	0.76
	1.01	1.77
	0.32	2.10
	0.52	2.62
	0.48	3.10
	0.94	4.04
	0.67	4.71
	1.40	6.11
	1.54	7.65
	0.89	8.53
	1.07	9.60
	1.13	10.72
	1.66	12.38